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ERÄLUETTELO 10.08.2024
50M KIVÄÄRI MAKUU JA 3*20

M/N16 1000-1045
N16

1 Pietinalho  Helmi SaSA
2 Raskila Inka-Lotta ESA
3 Kinnunen Nelli MA
4 Koskelainen Linda Hahlo
5 Pekonen Anna ESA
6 Mäkelä Veera LappjA
7 Riihimäki Tuuli IMAS
8 Pekonen Hertta ESA

M16
9 Nissinen Noel Ksa

10 Turpeinen Peetu KSA
11 Laapas Justus LuuA
12 Majava Tuukka KSA
13 Laari Saku LuuA
14 Peltola Eetu KuusA
15 Kemppainen Kasper KSA

M20 1000-1050
16 Jauhiainen Vertti ESA
17 Närhi Aleksi MA
18 Kenola Santeri KaA
19 Antila Niko HSA
20 Karlsson Henrik K-UAS
21 Ilomäki Eemi P-HA
22 Syrjä Lauri AsAs
23 Elonen Niko SA
24 Rinta-Koski Aapeli IMAS
25 Nurminen Elias IlmA

M/N18 1145-1235
N18

2 Raskila Inka-Lotta ESA
3 Koskelainen Linda Hahlo
4 Riihimäki Tuuli IMAS
5 Lähteenmäki Olga SäSA
6 Terkola Minea SaSA
7 Rosenlew Alexandra ESF
8 Ilomäki Ella P-HA
9 Hyörtti Sini RSA

10 Myllys Sonja Hahlo
11 Uuttu Nanna IMAS
12 Nenonen Sonja Hahlo

13 Mattsson Elisabeth TSA R6Y20
14
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M18
16 Närhi Aleksi MA
17 Kenola Santeri KaA
18 Antila Niko HSA
19 Rinta-Koski Aapeli IMAS
20 Nurminen Elias IlmA

3*20 M16 1145-1315
22 Kemppainen Kasper KSA
23 Laari Saku LuuA

N20 1330-1420
2 Lähteenmäki Olga SäSA
3 Terkola Minea SaSA
4 Nenonen Sonja Hahlo
5 Rosenlew Alexandra ESF
6 Myllys Sonja Hahlo
7 Uuttu Nanna IMAS
8 Hyörtti Sini RSA
9 Malinen Emma KSF

10 Suomus Tuulevi VihAs
11 Tapio Pinja KuusA
12 Nenonen Aino Hahlo
13 Mauno Santra KuusA

14 Mattsson Elisabeth TSA

3*20 N16 1330-1500
16 Pekonen Hertta ESA
17 Pietinalho  Helmi SaSA

18 Raskila Inka-Lotta ESA

19 Pekonen Anna ESA

ERÄLUETTELO 11.08.2024
50M KIVÄÄRI 3*20

M/N18 1000-1130

M18
11 Kenola Santeri KaA
12 Antila Niko HSA
13 Nurminen Elias IlmA
14 Kemppainen Kasper KSA
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N18
16 Mattsson Elisabeth TSA R8N20

17 Lähteenmäki Olga SäSA

18 Terkola Minea SaSA

19 Rosenlew Alexandra ESF

20 Nenonen Sonja Hahlo
21 Hyörtti Sini RSA
22 Myllys Sonja Hahlo
23 Pietinalho  Helmi SaSA

M/N20 1230-1400
N20

2 Lähteenmäki Olga SäSA

3 Rosenlew Alexandra ESF
4 Terkola Minea SaSA
5 Nenonen Sonja Hahlo
6 Hyörtti Sini RSA
7 Malinen Emma KSF
8 Suomus Tuulevi VihAs
9 Nenonen Aino Hahlo

10 Tapio Pinja KuusA
11 Mattsson Elisabeth TSA

M20
17 Närhi Aleksi MA
18 Kenola Santeri KaA
19 Antila Niko HSA
20 Karlsson Henrik K-UAS
21 Syrjä Lauri AsAs
22 Elonen Niko SA
23 Nurminen Elias IlmA
24 Kemppainen Kasper KSA
25 Jauhiainen Vertti ESA

M20 FINALI 1500-

N20 FINAALI M20:N FINAALIN PÄÄTYTTYÄ.
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